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Executive Director

7:00
7:10
7.20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20

Wayland Housing Authority
106 Main Street
Wayland, MA 01778

Wayland Housing Authority
Board of Commissioners Meeting

February 25, 2010
Bent Park
Wayland, MA

REGULAR MEETING

PROPOSED AGENDA

Public Comment

Minutes

Bill Warrant

Bent Park Resident Advisory Board
Bent Park Federalization

Executive Director's Report
Performance Expectation Plan

Open Meeting Law Changes

Master Plan Update Draft

Affordable Housing Trust

Stonebridge Road Affordable Housing
HUD Management Assessment Sub-System
Section Eight Management Assessment
HUD Section 8 Fair Market Rents

Other Business

MEETING DOCUMENTS DISTRIBUTED

Board Packet

Agenda

Draft Minutes

Bill Warrant

Executive Director’'s Report

Performance Expectation Plan

Kopelman & Page: Open Meeting Law Changes
Master Plan Update Draft

Management Sub-System Certification

Section 8 Management Assessment Certification
HUD Notice-Section 8 Fair Market Rent

V/TTY: (508) 655-6310
FAX: (508) 655-8566
www.wayland.ma.us

Board of Commissioners

Mary M. Antes
Russ Ashton
Bret Francis
Charles Raskin
Susan Weinstein



