

Brian E. Boggia Executive Director V/TTY: (508) 655-6310 FAX: (508) 655-8566 www.wayland.ma.us

Board of Commissioners

Mary M. Antes Russ Ashton Bret Francis Charles Raskin Susan Weinstein

Wayland Housing Authority Board of Commissioners Meeting

February 25, 2010 Bent Park Wayland, MA

REGULAR MEETING

PROPOSED AGENDA

	· 1101 0012 /101112/1
7:00	Public Comment
7:10	Minutes
7.20	Bill Warrant
7:30	Bent Park Resident Advisory Board
7:40	Bent Park Federalization
7:50	Executive Director's Report
8:00	Performance Expectation Plan
8:10	Open Meeting Law Changes
8:20	Master Plan Update Draft
8:30	Affordable Housing Trust
8:40	Stonebridge Road Affordable Housing
8:50	HUD Management Assessment Sub-System
9:00	Section Eight Management Assessment
9:10	HUD Section 8 Fair Market Rents
9:20	Other Business

MEETING DOCUMENTS DISTRIBUTED

Board Packet
Agenda
Draft Minutes
Bill Warrant
Executive Director's Report
Performance Expectation Plan
Kopelman & Page: Open Meeting Law Changes
Master Plan Update Draft
Management Sub-System Certification
Section 8 Management Assessment Certification
HUD Notice-Section 8 Fair Market Rent